

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
है इस्तिफा में मशीन से छपे कुल
100 (एक सौ) रुब है जिसे श्री आशोक
कुमार सहायक अभियन्ता का मीठा
कार्य विभाग कार्य अन्त प्रमाण्डल
अस्चावी के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

10/7/18

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामाण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

सिद्धा शरीफ (महाराष्ट्र)

श्री अशोक

10/7/18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

सिद्धा शरीफ

DIVISION

अस्चावी

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2737

Name of Officer

श्री अशोक कुमार

सहायक अभियन्ता अन्त प्रमंडल अस्चावी

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Providing & fixing of working Baulk in do do 811					
0.65 km (UTMBP-14)					
@ Rs 12738.03/m					8280.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land do do 811					
0.455 Hect (UTMBP-14)					
@ Rs 48744.00/Hect					22179.00
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved do do 811					
679.01 cu ^m (UTMBP-14)					
@ Rs 106.37/cu ^m					72227.00
④ Work in excavation for Structure do do 811					
89.39 cu ^m (UTMBP-14)					
@ Rs 280.02/cu ^m					25031.00
⑤ Prov. Pcc in open found ⁿ do do 811					
13.784 cu ^m (UTMBP-15)					
@ Rs 4733.92/cu ^m					65252.00
⑥ Providing concrete for pcc in subgrade					
101.229 cu ^m (UTMBP-15)					
@ Rs 5089.31/cu ^m					515186.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing mass concrete Graded concrete 2415.00 m ² (with BP-16) @ 201.20/m ² — \$ 485898.00					
(14) Prov. concrete do do 1 No (with BP-16) @ 2072.53/m ² — \$ 2072.53					
(15) Prov. concrete do do 3 No (with BP-16) @ 606.56/m ² — \$ 1820.00					
(16) Providing fixing ANES Logo Board do do 2 No (with BP-16) @ 7769.78/m ² — \$ 15540.00					
(17) Prov. hot asphalt flat. do do 128.80 m ² (with BP-19) @ 626.02/m ² — \$ 80631.00 \$ 2959183.00 Less savings @ 4.99% below — \$ 147663.00 \$ 2811520.00 Less previous paid amt — \$ 2500000.00 Net \$ 311520.00					

Continuation